VILLAGE SERIES
VILLAGE LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 01/05/24
VillageCollection_spec_sheet_R01

 Rev 01/05/24
VillageCollection_spec_sheet_R01
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – – –
Model Lens Option Cage Housing Source CCT/CRI Voltage
T1 Mediterranean
T2 London
T3 Monaco
T5 Brighton
AC Acrylic Clear
AF Acrylic Frosted
NL No lens
C1 Mediterranean
C2 London
C3 Monaco
C5 Brighton
H1 Mediterranean
H2 London
H3 Monaco
H5 Brighton
3K7 3000K
4K7 4000K
5K7 5000K
Example: VIL–T1–AC–C1–H1–24L-55–4K7–UNV–2–BLT
CATALOG #
24L-55 55W-LED array
36L-80 80W-LED array
48L-110 110W-LED array
UNV 120–277V
– – –
Control Options Optics Electronical Options Finish
GENI-XX Energeni1,2
CD Continuous Dimming
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
4W Type IV Wide
5W Type V Wide
PCU Button Photocell,
Universal
Notes:
1 Not available with other control or sensor options
2 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (Example GENI-04). See Energeni
brochure and Energeni instructions for setting table and options. Not available with sensor options
VIL-
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
VILLAGE SERIES
VILLAGE LUMINAIRE
currentlighting.com/beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change